
2026 SANITATION HOLIDAY COLLECTION SCHEDULE

PRESIDENTS’ DAY

NEW YEAR’S DAY  (Thursday, Jan 1)

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY

Thursday & Friday collected Friday, Jan 2

Thursday & Friday collected Friday, Jan 23

MEMORIAL DAY

JUNETEENTH

INDEPENDENCE DAY

VETERANS DAY

(Monday, Jan 19)*

(Monday, Feb 16)*
Thursday & Friday collected Friday, Feb 20

(Monday, May 25)*
Thursday & Friday collected Friday, May 29

(Friday, June 19)
Thursday & Friday collected Thursday, June 18

(Observed Friday, July 3)
Thursday & Friday collected Thursday, July 2

LABOR DAY (Monday, Sept 7)*
Thursday & Friday collected Friday, Sept 11

(Wednesday, Nov 11)
Wednesday collected Thursday, Nov 12
Thursday & Friday collected Friday, Nov 13

THANKSGIVING  (Thursday, Nov 26)
Thursday collected Saturday, Nov 28

THANKSGIVING FRIDAY  (Friday, Nov 27)
Friday collected Saturday, Nov 28

CHRISTMAS EVE

CHRISTMAS DAY

(Thursday, Dec 24)
Thursday collected Saturday, Dec 26

(Friday, Dec 25)
Friday collected Saturday, Dec 26

*All other pickups this week will be delayed by one day


